08/Jan

11/12/2001

15/Jan
22/Jan
29/Jan

05/Feb
12/Feb
19/Feb
26/Feb

05/Mar
12/Mar

15-22 Mar

26/Mar

Opstart Thomas
Troldefaerd

Den sorte bagedyst Erna
Pionering Theis
Pionering Theis
Tropsmgde Thomas
Intet magde

Kort & Kompas Mathias/Erna
@ve snobrad Ebbe
Tropsmgde Thomas
Planlaeg KolleKolle Alle
KolleKolle Alle
Legemgde Axel

02/Apr
09/Apr
16/Apr
23/Apr
30/Apr

07/May
14/May
16-18/05
21/May
28/May

04/Jun
6-9 Jun
11/Jun
18/Jun
23/Jun
25/Jun

Tropsmgde
Planlaeg Skt. Georg
Intet made

Skt. Georg

5 km maerke

Tropsmgde
Handvaerker
Divisionsturnering
Handvaerker
Handvaerker

Tropsmgde

Indaba

Kano

Kano

Skt. Hans

Afslutning + Oprykning

Thomas
Alle

Alle
Niklas

Thomas
Mathias

Mathias
Mathias

Thomas
Thomas

Thomas
Alle




